
 

Endive ♦ Stephanie Mule 

www.endiveatlanta.com 

404.504.9040 

stephanie@endiveatlanta.com 

Zest Atlanta Catering ♦ Dana Harris 

www.zestatlantacatering.com 

678.977.3712 

dana@zestatlanta.com 

Fox Bros. Bar-B-Q ♦ Katherine McIntosh 

www.foxbrosbbq.com/fox-bros-home.html 

404.660.8646 

katherine@foxbrosbbq.com 

Bold Catering & Design ♦ Michelle Harrison 

www.bold-events.com 

mharrison@bold-events.com 

678.302.3227 

C. Parks Catering ♦ Laura Rogers 

www.cparkscatering.com 

O: 404.874.7644 ex 102 

C: 678.995.5176 

laura@cparkscatering.com 

Sun In My Belly ♦ Max LeBlanc 

www.suninmybelly.com/catering 

770.335.9396 

info@suninmybelly.com 

Proof of the Pudding ♦ Nicole Bernier 

404.892.2359 | 404.217.1497 

nbernier@proofpudding.com 

www.proofpudding.com 

Lowcountry Catering ♦ Jessica Brown 

www.lowcountrycatering.net 

404.835.5350 

jessica@lowcountrycatering.net 

Farm Burger Catering ♦ Lauren Moody 

www.farmburger.com 

404-808-5624 

catering@farmburger.com 

GHI Catering ♦ Vince Marra 

www.ghifood.com 

vjustus@yahoo.com 

Taqueria Tsunami ♦ Jessica Polley 

https://taqueriatsunami.com/catering 

678-310-1084 

madisonyardsgm@taqueriatsunami.com 

District Events & Catering ♦ Rajan Mistry 

https://www.districtecm.com/catering 

888-922-8377  
rajan@districtecm.com 

Rev 4/14/23

                                                                ________PREFERRED CATERERS________ 

Our Preferred Caterers are highly recommended and are familiar with the building and policies.  However, renters 
may select any licensed and insured caterer.  There is a $1,200 non-refundable catering fee if an off-list caterer is used. 
The insured caterer (or insured bartending service) must possess an insurance policy including BOTH Liquor 
Liability AND General Liability with not less than $1,000,000.00 occurrence limits and $2,000,000.00 aggregate limits. 
It must also include the naming of "Trolley Barn" as additional insured. A copy of the insurance certificate must be 
submitted to the Trolley Barn at least 30 days prior to the event date. We have this information on file currently, if you 
have selected one of our preferred caterers.  

A walk through with the TB Executive Director, catering sales person and event planner  
(or event point person) is REQUIRED at least 30 days prior to your event.
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